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Q2 - On a scale of 1-10, how likely is it that you would recommend our webcasts to a
friend or colleague? 0 = Would not recommend 5 = Would recommend10 = Would highly

recommend
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©
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. - . Std .
# Field Minimum Maximum Mean . Variance Count
Deviation

On a scale of 1-10, how likely is it that you would recommend our
1 webcasts to a friend or colleague? 0 = Would not recommend 5 = 6.00 10.00 8.57 1.29 1.67 7
Would recommend10 = Would highly recommend

#  Field Choice
Count
0 0 0.00% O

1 1 0.00% O
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Field
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Choice
Count

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

14.29%

0.00%

28.57%

28.57%

28.57%



Q3 - How would you rate the following aspects of the webcast:

1 STAR
2 STARS
3 STARS
4 STARS
5 STARS
0
# Field
1 Overall Content
2 Moderator
3 Speaker(s)
4 Audio/Video
#  Field

1 Overall Content

2 Moderator

3 Speaker(s)

4 Audio/Video

Minimum

1 STAR

0.00% O

0.00% O

0.00% O

0.00% O

Maximum

2 STARS

0.00% O

0.00% O

0.00% O

12.50% 1

5 6

Mean Std Deviation
4.00 0.53
4.50 0.50
4.13 0.33
3.75 0.97
3 STARS 4 STARS
14.29% 1 71.43% 5
0.00% O 50.00% 4
0.00% 0 87.50% 7
25.00% 2 37.50% 3
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~

Variance

0.29

0.25

0.11

0.94

5 STARS

14.29% 1

50.00% 4

12.50% 1

25.00% 2

B Overall Content
B Moderator

B Speaker(s)

B Audio/Video

Count

Total



Q4 - Please indicate your agreement with the following statements:

Agree

B Stated learning objectives met

M Stated prerequisite requirements were appropriate and sufficient

B Program materials were relevant and contributed to the achievement of the L...
B Time allotted to the learning activity was appropriate

Disagree

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
# Field Minimum Maximum
1 Stated learning objectives met 1.00 2.00
2 Stated prerequisite requirements were appropriate and sufficient 1.00 1.00

Program materials were relevant and contributed to the achievement

3 ) - 1.00 2.00
of the learning objectives

4 Time allotted to the learning activity was appropriate 1.00 1.00

#  Field

1 Stated learning objectives met

2 Stated prerequisite requirements were appropriate and sufficient

3 Program materials were relevant and contributed to the achievement of the learning objectives

4 Time allotted to the learning activity was appropriate

Showing rows 1 - 4 of 4

Mean

1.13

1.00

1.14

1.00

Agree

87.50%

100.00%

85.71%

100.00%

Std
Deviation

0.33

0.00

0.35

0.00

Disagree

12.50%

0.00%

14.29%

0.00%

Variance

0.11

0.00

0.12

0.00

Count

Total



Q5 - How did this webcast compare to others you have seen from similar organizations?

much worse
worse

about the same
better

much better

I haven't seen
webcasts from
other
organization

0 0.5 1 15 2 2.5 3 35 4 4.5 5 5.5

4 Field %2‘3::
1 much worse 0.00% O
2 worse 12.50% 1
3 about the same 62.50% 5
4 better 12.50% 1
5 much better 12.50% 1
6 | haven't seen webcasts from other organization 0.00% O
8
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Q6 - How did you hear about this webcast?

From a colleague

1e Conference Board
website

An email from The
Conference Board

A Conference Board
staff member

Other, please
specify

SocialMedia
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# Field

1 From a colleague

2 The Conference Board website

3 Anemail from The Conference Board
4 A Conference Board staff member

5  Other, please specify

6 SocialMedia
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Q6_5_TEXT - Other, please specify

Other, please specify

o

6.5

Choice
Count

0.00%

33.33%

66.67%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%



Q7 - Would you like more information on today's topic? If so, please indicate through

which channel

Publications
Conferences

Councils/ Peer

Networks
0 0.5 1 15 2 25 3 3.5 4
) . . Std .
# Field Minimum Maximum Mean . Variance Count
Deviation
Wi ik inf i " ic? If so,
1 ould you like r.nor.e information on'todays topic? If so, please 1.00 3.00 171 0.88 0.78 7
indicate through which channel

#  Field Choice

Count
1 Webcast 57.14% 4
2 Podcast 14.29% 1
3 Research Publications 28.57% 2
4 Conferences 0.00% 0
5 Councils/ Peer Networks 0.00% O
7
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Q8 - Was there anything you would like to have seen today? Or a topic you would like us

to address in the future? We would love your feedback.

Was there anything you would like to have seen today? Or a topic you would...

To experience the true power of networks requires a holisitic approach to complex problems/chances and a deep uderstanding of ecosystems, including the
roles of the relevant stakeholders. To promote such insights again and again is key to our future and may also be a key to cope with the exisiting
asymmetries.

more content on post Covid business practices

more on human rights and supply chains



Q9 - Please indicate

Name Company

Lutz Roschker PwC

Paul Erik Andersen Maersk

Dave Leach American Water
Gregory Ryan DTE Energy
Alex Teran ERM

gabriela dominguez cemex

amanda parrott EY

End of Report



